P11000071018

(Requ	uestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/	State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100210657751

100210657751 08/05/11--01032--017 ***87.50

M. MMCD

2011 AUG -5 PH 4: 36
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE EL SALE

Surch AUG 8 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: i Educate, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: David J. Sundstrom	e (Printed or typed)	
9115 Bayside Court		
,	Address	
Orlando, FL 32819 City,	State & Zip	
407-463-5784 Daytime T	elephone number	
djsundstrom@earthlink.r	net d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FARDEAN A. ALCOTT 1268 West Langley Court Heathrow, FL 32746

SENT VIA FACSIMILE: 850-245-6804

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attention: Tim

RE: Document Number: L11000061134

Please be advised we have dissolved I Educate, LLC as of July 26, 2011. We <u>will not</u> be revoking the dissolution. Therefore, this should eliminate the previous name conflict and make the name i Educate, Inc. available for us to use. Please call me if you should have any questions. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Fardean A. Alcott

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME i Educate, Inc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
22441022	Principal street address	Mailing add	lress, if different is:
	1268 West Langley Court		
	Heathrow, FL 32746		
ARTICLE III			
	which the corporation is organized is:	and laudid activities as	husingse'nermitted under
	ation may engage in or transact any		
the laws of	the United States, the State of Florid	a, or any other state, co	urilly, territory or riation.
ARTICLE IV	SHARES 100 shares (24.00		4:
The number of sl	hares of stock is: 100 shares of \$1.00 par ve	alue stock, which shall be o	iesignated common snares.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ors	
	Title:Annette L. Alcott, P. S. D	Name and Title:	
Address:	1268 West Langley Court	Address:	
	Heathrow, FL 32746		
Name and	Title:Fardean A. Alcott, V. T. D.	Name and Title:	
Address:	1268 West Langley Court	Address:	
11001000	1268 West Langley Court Heathrow, FL 32746		
Nome and	Title.	Name and Title	
Address:	Title:	Address:	. 70
radios.			·
			in its
			AAA A
	REGISTERED AGENT Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	- SER - 5
Name:	David J. Sundstrom		m _Q m
Address:	9115 Bayside Court		
	Orlando Fl. 32819		924
	·		
ARTICLE VII			≥ 66
Name:	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Address:	David J. Sundstrom 9115 Bayside Court		
Addices.	Orlando, FL 32819		
	•		
	med as registered agent to accept service of pro		
this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity
1_	· λ λ		0-7-11
-	Required Signature/Registered Agent		8-2-11
•	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree fe		
•	1	-	•
			<u>8-Z-11</u>
	Reduited Signature/Incorporator		Date
	1 -		